Servicegebiet direkt

mit eigener Zustellung

70734
70736
70771
70794
71032
71034
71063
71065
71067
71069
71083
71093
71101

71106
71111

71116

71120
71126
71131

71134

71139

71144

71149

71154

71155

71157

71159

71229
71263
71272
71277
71287
71332
71334
71336
71349
71364
71384
71394
71397
71404
71409
71522
71546
71549
71550
71554
71570
71573

71576
71737

72160
72172

72175

72178
72184
72186
72189
72202
72213
72218
72221
72224
72226
72227

Fellbach
Fellbach

Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Filderstadt
Boblingen
Boblingen
Sindelfingen
Sindelfingen
Sindelfingen
Sindelfingen
Herrenberg

Weil im Schonbuch

Schonaich
Magstadt
Waldenbuch
Gartringen
Grafenau
Gdufelden
Jettingen
Aidlingen
Ehningen
Steinenbronn
Bondorf
Nufringen
Altdorf
Hildrizhausen
Motzingen
Leonberg
Weil der Stadt
Renningen
Rutesheim
Weissach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Kernen
Winnenden
Weinstadt
Kernen
Leutenbach
Korb
Schwaikheim
Backnang
Aspach
Auenwald
Weissach
Weissach
Oppenweiler
Allmersbach
Burgstetten
Kirchberg
Horb

Sulz
Dornhan
Waldachtal
Eutingen
Empfingen
Vohringen
Nagold
Altensteig
Wildberg
Haiterbach
Ebhausen
Simmersfeld
Egenhausen

72229
72250
72270
72275
72280
72285
72290
72291
72293
72294
72296
72297
72299
72336
72348
72349
72351

72355

72356
72358
72359
72361
72362
72364
72365
72367
72369
72379
72386
72394
72406
72412

72414
72415

72417

72458
72469
72470
72475
72479
72622
72631
72636
72639
72644
72649
72654
72655
72657
72658
72660
72663
72664
72666
72667
72669
73207
73230
73235
73240
73249
73252
73257
73262
73265

Rohrdorf
Freudenstadt
Baiersbronn
Alpirsbach
Dornstetten
Pfalzgrafenweiler
Lof3burg
Betzweiler-Walde
Glatten
Grombach
Schopfloch
Seewald
Wérnersberg
Balingen
Rosenfeld
Geislingen
Geislingen
Schomberg
Dautmergen
Dormettingen
Dotternhausen
Hausen am Tann
Nusplingen
Obernheim
Ratshausen
Weilen
Zimmern
Hechingen
Burladingen
Haigerloch
Bisingen
Rangendingen
Rangendingen
Grosselfingen
Jungingen
Albstadt
Mef3stetten
Winterlingen
Bitz

Straf3berg
Nirtingen
Aichtal
Frickenhausen
Neuffen
Oberboihingen
Wolfschlugen
Neckartenzlingen
Altdorf
Altenriet
Bempflingen
Beuren
Grof3bettlingen
Kohlberg
Neckartailfingen
Schlaitdorf
Unterensingen
Plochingen
Kirchheim
Weilheim
Wendlingen
Wernau
Lenningen
Kdngen
Reichenbach
Dettingen

BWPOST

Rems-Murr

73266
73269
73271
73272
73274
73275
73277
73553
73614
73630
73635
73642
73650
73655
73660
73663
73664
73666
73728
73730
73732
73733
73734
73760
73765
73770
73773
73776
73779
75323
75328
75335
75337
75339
75365
75378
75382
75385
75387
75391
75392
75394
75395
75397
77761
77773
77776
78144
78628
78652
78655
78658
78661
78662
78664
78667
78669
78713
78713
78727
78730
78733
78736
78737
78739

)

Bissingen
Hochdorf
Holzmaden
Neidlingen
Notzingen
Ohmden
Owen

Alfdorf
Schorndorf
Remshalden
Obersteinenberg
Welzheim
Winterbach
Pliderhausen
Urbach
Berglen
Winterbach
Baltmannsweiler
Esslingen
Esslingen
Esslingen
Esslingen
Esslingen
Ostfildern
Neuhausen
Denkendorf
Aichwald
Altbach
Deizisau

Bad Wildbad
Schémberg
Dobel
Enzklosterle
Hofen

Calw

Bad Liebenzell
Althengstett
Bad Teinach-Zavelstein
Neubulach
Gechingen
Deckenpfronn
Oberreichenbach
Ostelsheim
Simmozheim
Schiltach
Schenkenzell
Bad Rippoldsau-Schapbach
Schramberg
Rottweil
Deiflingen
Dunningen
Zimmern
Dietingen
Bdsingen
Eschbronn
Villingendorf
Wellendingen
Schramberg
Schramberg
Oberndorf
Lauterbach
Aichhalden
Epfendorf
Fluorn-Winzeln
Hardt

Numerische Sortierung auf Riickseite



